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nrstart

2006
2004
2002
2003
2008
2001
2029
2030
2031
2028

nrstart

2009
2014
2033
2011
2016
2015
2027

nrstart

2032
2022
2026
2019
2018
2025
1454
2017
2024

imie

Mariusz
Paulina
Tomasz
Karolina
Agnieszka
Mieczystaw
Jan
Aleksandra
Tomasz
Zofia

imie

Marek
Pawet
Marcin
Zuzanna
Beata
Anna
Stanistaw

imie

Jan
Przemystaw
Karolina
Dariusz
Barbara
Michat
Jakub
Janusz
Anna

nazwisko

Siwiec
Borejko
Borejko
Borejko
Parfianowicz
Zielczynski
Didkowski
Kaseja
Kaseja
Didkowska

nazwisko

Dragowski
Rozwadowski
Parfianowicz
Malanowska
Bargiel
Olbrycht
Wysocki

nazwisko

Kaseja
Witczak
Pacek
Walczyna
Szmyt

Kus
Paradowski
Olbrycht
Staronska

KInO Stowarzysze

TiPi

TiPi

TiPi
Warszawa
A-TO-MY

OK Sport

KInO Stowarzysze

Klub InO STOWARZYSZE
Ok! Sport Warszawa

OoLBnO

Dreamtime Trails

Warszawa

Klub InO STOWARZYSZE
Klub InO STOWARZYSZE
Chrumkajgca Ciemnosc¢

OoLBnO

Stalowowolski Klub B

klub

klub

klub

czas

22:13
27:56
34:55
36:40
42:37
81:00
83:11
83:16
99:17
99:23

czas

21:43
22:14
22:31
28:11
32:19
37:52
55:19

czas

19:16
23:17
26:31
27:35
27:38
28:45
28:50
33:55
44:00

strata

00:00
05:43
12:42
14:27
20:24
58:47
60:58
61:03
Brak mety
Brak mety

strata

00:00
00:31
00:48
06:28
10:36
16:09
33:36

strata

00:00
04:01
07:15
08:19
08:22
09:29
09:34
14:39
24:44



